1/7/2020

BONUSBA

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BONUSBA

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

8

A WODN PP

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$5.00

$5.00
$114.00

$114.00
$8.00

$8.00
$20.00
$212.50
$222.50
$20.00

$475.00

$602.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$235.80
$167.40
$4.20

$407.40

$407.40

GA

Hold
$5.00

$5.00
$114.00

$114.00
$8.00

$8.00
$20.00
($23.30)
$55.10
$15.80

$67.60

$194.60

Per centOfSales

0.83

0.83
18.93

18.93
132

132
3.32
35.29
36.96
3.32

78.89

99.97

ExpectedReturn
0.92

1.00

0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.01

0.19

0.01

0.02
0.19
0.22
0.02

0.64



