	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<b>Winners</b>	<u>Hold</u>	<b>PercentOfSales</b>	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	BONUS BA	8	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.83	0.92	0.01
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.83		
	PENNY	8	\$114.00	\$0.00	\$114.00	18.93	1.00	0.19
PENNY	Totals:		\$114.00	\$0.00	\$114.00	18.93		
	Regular	2	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	1.32	0.72	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	1.32		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	3.32	0.50	0.02
	SPOTLITE	2	\$212.50	\$235.80	(\$23.30)	35.29	0.53	0.19
	SPOTLITE	3	\$222.50	\$167.40	\$55.10	36.96	0.58	0.22
	SPOTLITE	4	\$20.00	\$4.20	\$15.80	3.32	0.56	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$475.00	\$407.40	\$67.60	78.89		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			\$602.00	\$407.40	\$194.60	99.97		0.64

1